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South Gloucestershire

Council

Delivering foryou

HACKNEY CARRIAGE TABLE OF TARIFFS (APRIL 2025)

STANDARD CHARGE

First 125.8 yards (115 metres approx.) (initial hiring charge)

For each subsequent 121.8 yards (111.4 metres approx.)

For each 26.7 seconds waiting time or uncompleted part thereof

NIGHT RATE (in addition to the Standard Rate)
For each hiring beginning or ending between
18:00 hrs and 06:00 hrs

WEEKEND RATE (in addition to the Standard Rate)
For each hiring beginning or ending between

18:00hrs on Friday and 06:00 hrs on Monday.

When a weekend charge is payable, the night

charge is not payable.

BANK HOLIDAY RATE (in addition to the Day Rate Charge)
For each hiring on a public holiday, excluding

Christmas and the New Year public holidays as

detailed below. When a public holiday charge is

payable, the night charge and the weekend charge are

not payable.

CHRISTMAS CHARGE (in addition to the Day Rate Charge)
For each hiring beginning or ending between

18:00 hrs on December 24" and 06:00 hrs on

December 271, When the Christmas Charge is payable,

the Night/Weekend/Public Holiday charges not payable.

NEW YEAR CHARGE (in addition to the Day Rate Charge)
For each hiring beginning or ending between

18:00 hrs on December 315t and 06:00 hrs on

January 2. When the New Year Charge is payable,

the Night/Weekend/Public Holiday charges not payable.

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Each additional passenger after the first passenger
(children under the age of 3 to be disregarded; two children
between 3 and 10 years to count as one)

Each suitcase carried outside the passenger

compartment of the carriage

Wheelchairs

Animals (excluding Guide and Hearing Dogs and other
Assistance Dogs - no charge)
Fouling Charge

£2.40
20p
20p

£1.70

£1.70

£4.20

£6.80

£6.80

35p

35p

Free of Charge
£1.70

£82.90



